
Wooden Vertical Back Chair WC404

STANDARD FINISHES

DIMENSIONS

OVERALL HEIGHT (IN)

OVERALL WIDTH (IN)

OVERALL DEPTH (IN)

WOOD SEAT HEIGHT (IN)

SEAT WIDTH (IN)

VINYL SEAT HEIGHT (IN)

SEAT DEPTH (IN)

WEIGHT (LB)

STACKABLE

37

19
21
18

17.5
20

17
17
No

Dimensions and weights are an 
approximation for reference only.

Mahogany WalnutCherry

MATERIALS
• European Beech hardwood frame
• �Mortise and Tenon style construction 
with metal wood screws

• Nylon floor glides

ASSEMBLY

OPTIONS
• �Choice of seat in vinyl or solid wood

WARRANTY
• 1-year limited warranty on frame 
• 1-year limited warranty on seat
• Indoor use only

• Some assembly required
• Tools needed - Phillips-head screwdriver 
• Hardware included - 4 screws 


